

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
CC 7621-7622/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2007 & 10/4/2008 in FMA No.  
449/2003 & MAT No. 898/2003 & RVW No. 58/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF  
CALCUTTA)

WEST BENGAL POWER DEVT.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANITA MONADAL(SINGH) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. No.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 16/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)            Mr.    Mohan Parasaran, ASG  
   Mr.    T. Harish Kumar, Adv.  
   Mr.    Prasanth P., Adv.  
   Mr.    V. Vasudevan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)        Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
   Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.  
   Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Contempt proceedings, if any initiated, shall remain stayed till  
next date.

( Ravi P. Verma )        ( Anand Singh )  
Court Master            Court Master