

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14037-14039/2008

WEST BENGAL POWER DEVT.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANITA MONADAL(SINGH) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.  
for Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
for Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner is directed to serve the dasti service upon unserved respondents  
through the Standing Counsel for the State authorities, before 9th August, 2008.

Dasti notice be issued before 4th August, 2008.

List the matters on 9th August, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar