

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14037-
14039/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2007 in FMA No. 449/2003 &
MAT No. 898/2003 and order dated 10.04.2008 in RVW 58/2008 of The HIGH
COURT OF CALCUTTA)

WEST BENGAL POWER DEVT.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANITA MONADAL(SINGH) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kr. Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office report shows that respondent Nos.2 to 13 who are
official respondents are not served and steps are not taken.
Finally, two weeks time is granted to take steps through Court
and by dasti. Failing compliance the stay granted by this Court
shall stand vacated without further orders.

(Pawan Kumar)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master

Court Master