

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14037-
14039/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2007 in FMA No. 449/2003 &
MAT No. 898/2003 and dated 10.04.2008 in RVW 58/2008 of The HIGH
COURT OF CALCUTTA)

WEST BENGAL POWER DEVT.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANITA MONADAL(SINGH) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig ,Adv

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya ,Adv

Mr. Dipak Bhattacharyya, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Arun ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List for final disposal. Counter-affidavit to be filed within
four weeks. Rejoinder to be filed within two weeks thereafter
without further extension of time.

(Pawan Kumar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

AR-CUM-PS Court Master